广州贝斯特电子科技有限公司
Guangzhou Best Electronic Technology co.,Ltd
BST (MPPT) Solar Charge Controller (10A-100A)
Model BST Voltage  /   Current
BST-10 12V/24V/48V 10A
BST-20 12V/24V/48V 20A
BST-30 12V/24V/48V 30A
BST-40 12V/24V/48V 40A
BST-50 12V/24V/48V 50A
BST-60 12V/24V/48V 60A
BST-80 12V/24V/48V 80A
BST-100 12V/24V/48V 100A
Product Parameters
Model :Wonder 1 150/10, 150/20, 150/30 150/40 ,150/50,150/60 150/80,150/100
Rated Current 10A/20A/30A 40A/50A/60A 80A/100A
 Rated System voltage 12/24V/48V auto recognition